E2S Datasheet 2.3.3 v10a
SON4L  Alarm Sounder & L.E.D. Beacon
The SON4L is a compact, high output, 100dB(A) alarm sounder with integral
L.E.D. array beacon. The robust fire retardant housing ensures the SON4L
is suitable for all general signalling applications including fire, security and
process control.
Part codes:
Version: Part code:
12V dc SON4LDC12[x]/[y]
24V dc SON4LDC24[x]/[y]
48V dc SON4LDC48[x]/[y]
24V ac SON4LAC24[x]/[y]
115V ac SON4LAC115[x]/[y]
230V ac SON4LAC230[x]/[y]
[x] = Housing colour: G: Grey  R: Red  W: White
[y] = Lens colour: A: Amber, R: Red
Features:
• Automatic synchronisation on multi-sounder system.